Depotgrosse
100K
(stand 2025.05)

Handel

Depotverwaltung

Differenz zu IB

Anzahl & Land

20x CHF Aktien
20x US Aktien
20x EU Aktien
2x CH ETF

2x US ETF

pro Jahr

Total

in %

Volumen /
Trade

10K
10K
10K
30K

30K

Interactive
Brokers

100

20

60

10

192

0%

Saxo Bank

160

160

160

48

48

576

300%

Swissquote

77
77

300

100
657

342%

VZ Pauschal

1750

1750

911%

Postfinance

600

700

600

160

160

72

2292

1194

VZ Ticket Fee

880

1280

1280

78

78

820

4416

2300%

UBS

2400

3800

3800

160

240

350

11750

6120%



